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MCS Member Advantages:

Volume Purchasing!
•	 Combined purchasing power of 29 states
•	 Serving over 30 million students.

Convenient Ordering!
•	 Purchase directly from vendor-partner
	 companies

Favorite Brands—Excellent Quality!
•	 Quality guaranteed
•	 Products meets strict quality and pricing
	 bid requirements

Satisfies State Bid 
Requirements
•	 Eliminates the 
	 time-consuming/
	 costly bid process 
	 for your school!

Ordering with MCS

1. Use our traditional Vendor List and contact
the company directly via email, phone or their
own website.  Be sure to specifically request
your MCS Member Discount!  The most recent
vendor list is always available at:
www.mtcoop.org.

2. Order online with many of our MCS vendors
where you can instantly see and compare
products and pricing.  Place your orders with
your district’s p-card, credit 
card or purchase order.

The MCS Program:

•	 MCS is a partnership program provided
	 by the Montana Rural Education 
	 Association (MREA) and the Montana 	
	 School Boards Association (MTSBA)

•	 MCS bids for products and services for
	 our member schools under Montana
	 statute 20-9-204 MCA.

•	 MCS bids meet all Montana legal
	 requirements, relieving schools of these
	 time consuming/expensive activities

•	 MCS is the sole designated state
	 affiliate of the National Association
	 of Educational Purchasing Agencies
	 (AEPA)...29 states bidding together
	 to obtain volume discount pricing for
	 member schools.

•	 Schools, cities, counties and other
	 non-profit agencies are eligible for
	 membership in MCS.

•	 Each vendor-partner designates a 
	 specialist to handle all MCS member
	 questions and orders OR members may
	 place orders online.

•	 MCS’s fee is $1.00/student (ANB) with
	 a maximum of $1200/school.

•	 MCS has been serving schools since 2001.

Thousands of products and Thousands of products and 
services available to your services available to your 
school through our state school through our state 
and national contracts!and national contracts!



MCS Products and Services
Athletic Fields, Tracks, Courts &
Flooring
Field Turf USA, Inc.
Contact: Eric Fisher 503-563-6395
eric.fisher@fieldturf.com   www.smartbuycooperative.com

Athletic/Sports, P.E. Equip. & Supplies
School Specialty - Sporttime
Contact: Libby Pankratz 360-788-7512
elizabeth.Pankratz@schoolspecialty.com
www.schoolspecialty.com

Architectural Services
Collaborative Design Architects
Contact: Nick Pancheau 406-248-3443
nick@cd-mt.com
www.cd-mt.com

Carpeting, Flooring & Windows
Covering Broadway (A Montana Vendor!)
Contact: Mark Brajcich 406-425-2295
mbrajcich@redlodge.k12.mt.us

Athletic/Sports, P.E. Equip. & Supplies
Konica Minolta
Contact: Amanda Byrne –Fisher’s Technology
406-564-1324   abyrne@fisherstech.com

Custodial Equipment & Supplies
Hillyard
Contact: Mike Richardson 928-853-6805
mrichardson@hillyard.com   www.hillyard.com

US Foods (Formerly FSA)
Contact: Tammie Claassen 406-238-7854
tammie.classsen@usfoods.com

Quill
Contact: Samara Cejvan 847-876-4266
samara.cejvan@quill.com   www.quill.com/aepa

Facilities Management Software
Brightly (Formerly Dude Solutions)
Contact: Georgia Ferretti 703-537-9394
georgia.ferretti@brightlysoftware.com
www.dudesolutions.com

Food Products and Services
US Foods (Formerly FSA)
Contact: Dave Puyear - MCS 406-461-8050
dpuyear@mrea-mt.org

Furniture
School Specialty
Contact: Belkys Quintana 786-314-8017
belkys.quintana@schoolspecialty.com
www.schoolspecialty.com

National Business Furniture
Contact: Joanna Terry 414-615-3684
joannat@nbf.com   www.nbf.com

Lakeshore Equipment
Contact: Tyler Domski
tdomski@lakeshorelearning.com
www.lakeshorelearning.com

Grounds and Lawn Equipment
Bobcat Company
Contact: Jesse Rheault 701-630-5134
jesse.rheault@doosan.com
www.bobcat.com

Husqvarna Professional Products
Contact: Jacob “Jake” Breig 704-340-7367
jake.breig@husqvarnagroup.com

HVAC
Carrier Corporation
Contact: Dan Beha 509-536-1811
dbeha@airefco.com
www.carrier.com

Industrial Arts & Technology
Midwest Technology
Contact: Sarah Cruz 800-831-5904 x 3120
scruz@midwesttechnology.com
www.midwesttechnology.com

School Specialty
Contact: Belkys Quintana 786-314-8017
belkys.quintana@schoolspecialty.com
www.schoolspecialty.com

Instructional Resources
School Specialty
(Science, Early Childhood, Special Education, STEM)
Contact: Belkys Quintana 786-314-8017   
belkys.quintana@schoolspecialty.com
www.schoolspecialty.com

Mackin Educational Resources
Contact: Isabel Moreno 800-245-9540
bids@mackin.com
www.mackin.com

IT Management Software
Brightly (Formerly Dude Solutions)
Contact: Georgia Ferretti 919-674-8602
georgia.ferretti@brightlysoftware.com
www.dudesolutions.com

Kitchen Equipment and Supplies
See “Page 2” online for additional vendors!
Hubert
Contact: Karen Waldron 513-367-8858
kwaldron@hubert.com
www.hubert.com

Lighting Options & Equipment
Facility Solutions Group
Contact: Bernie Erickson 732-826-6100
bernie.erickson@fsgi.com
https://fsg.com/locations/montana/

Maintenance and Repair
Lawson Products
Contact: Sage Chandler 719-313-2852
sage.chandler@lawsonproducts.com
www.lawsonproducts.com

Office and Classroom Supplies
Quill
Contact: Samara Cejvan 847-876-4266  
samara.cejvan@quill.com   www.quill.com/aepa

School Specialty
Contact: Belkys Quintana 786-314-8017
belkys.quintana@schoolspecialty.com
www.schoolspecialty.com

Blick Art Materials
Contact: Heather Havens 800-704-7744  
contracts@dickblick.com   www.dickblick.com

Playground-Recreational Equip.
Playcraft
Contact: Kyle Fauley 541-955-9199
kyle.fauley@playcraftsystems.com
www.playcraftsystems.com

Roofing
Tremco/WTI
Contact: Regina Martino 651-436-2440 
rmartino@tremcoinc.com   www.tremcoroofing.com
www.tremcoinc.com

School Construction -
Preconstruction
QuEst Services
Contact: Mark Qualman 406-850-9357
mark@costgurus.com

Collaborative Design Architects
Contact: Nick Pancheau 406-248-3443
nick@cd-mt.com
www.cd-mt.com

School Safety & Security
See “Page 2” online for additional vendors!
School Specialty
Contact: Belkys Quintana 786-314-8017
belkys.quintana@schoolspecialty.com
www.schoolspecialty.com

CDWG
Contact: Stephanie Kessler 920-996-3100
stephanie.kessler@cdw.com   www.cdwg.com

Scoreboard and Marquee Signage
Daktronics
Contact: Scott Breen 406-500-1183
scott.breen@daktronics.com
www.daktronics.com

Technology, Computers & Software
CDWG
Contact: Stephanie Kessler 920-996-3100
stephanie.kessler@cdw.com   www.cdwg.com

Vehicles
Melloy Auto Group
Contact: Karen Sluga
karen@melloyfleet.com
www.melloyfleet.com

Nelson Auto—Government/Commercial Fleet Center
Contact: Melissa Larson 218-998-8865 
mlstdon@nelsonfleet.com   www.nelsonfergusfalls.com

Additional MCS Vendor Contracts Available Online (“Page 2”) at: www.mtcoop.org

*** IMPORTANT!! ***
Always specify that your
district qualifies for the

AEPA & MCS Bid Pricing
when contacting these

companies and placing orders!


